
1 Term Time Only 2 Only During School Holidays

 
Selby Bus Stn Stand 2
Selby College
Camblesforth Village Hall
Carlton Holy Family RC School
Snaith Railway Stn
Snaith Pontefract Road
West Cowick High Street
Rawcliffe Hall Gardens
Airmyn Glews Services A614
Goole Hospital Grounds
Howden Bridgegate
Eastrington High Street
Gilberdyke Clementhorpe Road
Newport B1230
Goole Supermarket

401
0700

--
0710
0715
0721

--
0725
0733
0738

--
--
--
--
--

0749

401 1

0800
--

0812
0819
0826
0830
0837
0846
0852

--
--
--
--
--

0904

401 2

0815
--

0825
0831
0836

--
0840
0848
0853

--
--
--
--
--

0904

401 401 401 1

0915

Then
at

these
mins

15

past
each
hour
until

1315
-- -- --

0925 25 1325
0930 30 1330
0936 36 1336

-- -- --
0940 40 1340
0948 48 1348
0953 53 1353

-- -- --
-- -- --
-- -- --
-- -- --
-- -- --

1004 04 1404

401 1

1415
--

1425
1431
1436

--
1440
1448

--
--
--
--
--
--
--

401 2

1415
--

1425
1431
1436

--
1440
1448
1453

--
--
--
--
--

1504

401 1

--
--
--

1510
1516

--
1520
1528
1533

--
--
--
--
--

1544

401
1525

--
1537
1545
1552

--
1556
1605
1610

--
--
--
--
--

1624

401 1

1625
1640
1651
1657
1703

--
1707
1717
1724

--
--
--
--
--

1739

400 1

1635
1645
1655

--
--
--
--
--

1708
1720
1734
1744
1751
1756

--

401 2

1645
--

1655
1701
1706

--
1710
1718
1723

--
--
--
--
--

1734

401
1745

--
1755
1800
1806

--
1810
1818
1823

--
--
--
--
--

1834

1 Term Time Only 2 Only During School Holidays

 
Newport B1230
Gilberdyke Clementhorpe Road
Eastrington High Street
Howden War Memorial
Goole Hospital Grounds
Carlton Holy Family School
Goole Supermarket
Airmyn Glews Services A614
Rawcliffe High Street
West Cowick High Street
Snaith Selby Road
Camblesforth Village Hall
Selby College
Selby Bus Stn Stand 2

401
--
--
--
--
--
--

0706
0717
0722
0730
0735
0745

--
0755

400 1

0735
0742
0750
0802
0817

--
--

0827
--
--
--

0838
0850
0855

401 1

--
--
--
--
--
--

0756
0810
0815
0823
0828
0838
0850
0855

401 2

--
--
--
--
--
--

0806
0817
0822
0830
0835
0845

--
0855

401
--
--
--
--
--
--

0906
0917
0922
0930
0935
0945

--
0955

401
--
--
--
--
--
--

1006
1017
1022
1030
1035
1045

--
1055

401
--
--
--
--
--
--

1106
1117
1122
1130
1135
1145

--
1155

401
--
--
--
--
--
--

1206
1217
1222
1230
1235
1245

--
1255

401
--
--
--
--
--
--

1306
1317
1322
1330
1335
1345

--
1355

401
--
--
--
--
--
--

1406
1417
1422
1430
1435
1445

--
1455

401 1

--
--
--
--
--

1505
--
--
--
--
--

1510
--

1520

401 2

--
--
--
--
--
--

1506
1517
1522
1530
1535
1545

--
1554

401
--
--
--
--
--
--

1626
1637
1642
1650
1655
1705

--
1715

401
--
--
--
--
--
--

1741
1752
1757
1805
1810
1820

--
1830

 
Selby Bus Stn Stand 2
Camblesforth Village Hall
Snaith Railway Stn
West Cowick High Street
Rawcliffe Hall Gardens
Airmyn Glews Services A614
Goole Supermarket

401
0815
0825
0836
0840
0848
0853
0904

401 401 401
0915

Then
at

these
mins

15

past
each
hour
until

1615
0925 25 1625
0936 36 1636
0940 40 1640
0948 48 1648
0953 53 1653
1004 04 1704

401
1715
1725
1736
1740
1748
1753
1804

 
Goole Supermarket
Airmyn Glews Services A614
Rawcliffe High Street
West Cowick High Street
Snaith Selby Road
Camblesforth Village Hall
Selby Bus Stn Stand 2

401
0806
0817
0822
0830
0835
0845
0855

401 401 401
0906

Then
at

these
mins

06

past
each
hour
until

1706
0917 17 1717
0922 22 1722
0930 30 1730
0935 35 1735
0945 45 1745
0955 55 1755

401
1806
1817
1822
1830
1835
1845
1855

 
Selby Bus Stn Stand 2
Camblesforth Village Hall
Snaith Railway Stn
West Cowick High Street
Rawcliffe Hall Gardens
Airmyn Glews Services A614
Goole Supermarket

401
1015
1025
1036
1040
1048
1053
1104

401
1215
1225
1236
1240
1248
1253
1304

401
1415
1425
1436
1440
1448
1453
1504

401
1615
1625
1636
1640
1648
1653
1704

400/401 Selby to Goole or Newport

via Snaith - Valid from Sunday, July 21, 2024 to Thursday, October 17, 2024

Monday to Friday - Goole Supermarket

Monday to Friday - Selby Bus Stn Stand 2

Saturday - Goole Supermarket

Saturday - Selby Bus Stn Stand 2

Sunday - Goole Supermarket



 
Goole Supermarket
Airmyn Glews Services A614
Rawcliffe High Street
West Cowick High Street
Snaith Selby Road
Camblesforth Village Hall
Selby Bus Stn Stand 2

401
0906
0917
0922
0930
0935
0945
0955

401
1106
1117
1122
1130
1135
1145
1155

401
1306
1317
1322
1330
1335
1345
1355

401
1506
1517
1522
1530
1535
1545
1555

Sunday - Selby Bus Stn Stand 2
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